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Accutime

MO-KAN Dragway

Winners Report
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Super Pro
Winners Losers
Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 1 of TT)
Car# Name RT ET MPH Car# Name RT ET MPH
1) 6483 Smith B .0795  6.4517 103.07 9155 Nash C -.0016 6.3673 107.42
2) 5080 WatkinsJ .0092 5.3359 128.90 100 Brown R .0226  5.8046 117.07
3) 771  YountD 1172  4.8143 144.74 S052 Martin S .0121  6.3805 107.50
4) 5875 Stevens D .0049  6.6967 102.06 1964 GearJ 6.4735 11.5979 51.06
5) 5919 Lawyer D .0272  5.0530 136.82 4458  Wilbur G .0167 5.4872 122.85
6) 324  Fritter K 1347  5.9171 113.32 314  McConnaughe -.0275 5.6451 119.74
7) 2628 Baker M .0227  6.5546 102.60 500  Kubick P .0772  6.8543 100.45
8) 1063 StonelJ .0211  5.2719 129.98 5150 Garner C -.0137 6.2743 109.97
9) 3030 AndersonJ .0196 5.7419 119.68 4236 .0004  6.3911 107.60
10) 4166 Dancer S .0242 5.8624 116.37 413  Taylor B -.0341 6.5393 68.81
11) 5216 Knowles M .0841  4.8338 145.96 5088 Spencer J .0404 5.6883 121.62
12) 4141 Husemann C .0307 5.3627 128.83 1689 Nash B -.1068 6.2374 108.56
13) 1694 Ricketson M -.0084 6.0643 114.24 5252 Michael C -.0211 6.2017 111.36
14) 599  White R .0355 4.9528 138.08 AB78 Blaes A .0187  6.0422 112.14
15) 5009 Rosenthal D .0412  5.2648 129.87 4026 Bowen D .0141  6.3390 107.27
16) 1027 Hanigan C .0181  6.5311 105.21 7276 Huffman C .0286  6.5680 104.43
17) 5978 Burnett W .0076  5.0007 138.29 5056 Forgey W .0156  6.4762 103.88
18) 5526  Stallbaumer L 0146  5.4528 126.62 4731 Furnish D 0167 6.6842 102.34
19) 515 .0256  5.0841 136.32 4906 Robinson T -.4999
20) 4855 HeltM 2995  6.2994 113.24 AB60 Blaes A LB3A
21) AB60 Blaes A 0664  13.5549 81.05 BYE
22) 5651 Beeny S .0250 5.1238 135.83 1620 Nash M .0046 5.6322 124.21
23) 5180 NashH .0616  5.2274 131.08 1972M Forester R .0656  7.4609 92.08
24) 340 Theiss E -.0072 5.5415 124.48 4427 Rees G -.0103 4.8290 144.18
25) 56 Carson G .0325 5.2801 129.95 5341 Yockey A 0136  5.4988 127.44
26) 5994 Zeller K 0074  4.8493 141.60 7496 Beyer Jr B -.0002 5.1739 132.39
27) 5822 LobnerJ .0224  4.7503 145.73 5235 Kreutzer R 1162  5.1849 133.45
28) 4428 Rees S .0265 5.0108 137.91 4906 Robinson T .0056 5.2701 130.28
29) 5603 Lawson D .0483 5.0721 135.91 5602 Boatright D .0476  5.4660 124.28
30) 507  Williams T 0059  5.0433 136.16 BYE
31) D538 PeakJ 0264 5.3864 127.30 4855 Helt M .0110 5.7226 120.35
Low ET: (5822 - LobnerJ) 4.7503 Top MPH: (5216 - Knowles M) 145.96 Best RT: (4236) .0004
Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 2 of TT)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 771  YountD 1205  4.8262 144.32 6483 Smith B -.0162 6.4276 103.16
2) 1689 NashB .0461  6.2197 109.25 4458  Wilbur G -.0350 5.4907 122.92
3) 5080 WatkinsJ .0501 5.3551 128.94 100 Brown R .0302 5.8158 117.25
4) 3030 AndersonJ .0369 5.7649 119.27 1694 Ricketson M .0184  6.0623 114.59
5) 324  Fritter K .0003 5.9095 111.77 4026 Bowen D .0324 6.3376 107.84
6) 599  White R .0028  4.9807 137.11 1964 GearJ 2350  7.7538 89.06
7) 413  TaylorB .0126  5.7899 118.89 S052 Martin S .0116  6.3837 107.37
8) 2628 Baker M .0369  6.5544 102.62 4236 Robinson K -.0103 6.3637 108.59
9) 5216 Knowles M .0042  4.8379 146.34 314  McConnaughe .0442 5.6896 119.08
10) 5978 Burnett W .0170 5.0110 137.91 4731 Furnish D -.0007 6.7047 102.39
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11) 9155
12) 5651
13) 5056
14) 5009
15) 7496
16) 340

17) 5252
18) 5994
19) AB78
20) 7276
21) 4141
22) 5822
23) 507

24) 507

25) AB60
26) 5602
27) 5603
28) D538
29) 4427
30) 1027
31) 515

32) 4428

(5216 - Knowles M) 146.34

Low ET:

Nash C
Beeny S
Forgey W
Rosenthal D
Beyer Jr B
Theiss E
Michael C
Zeller K
Blaes A
Huffman C
Husemann C
Lobner J
Williams T
Williams T
Blaes A
Boatright D
Lawson D
Peak J
Rees G
Hanigan C
Fuller A
Rees S

(5822 - Lobner J) 4.7596

MO-KAN Dragway

.0271 6.3647
.0108 5.1190
.0157 6.4790
.0214 5.3054
-.0014 5.1686
.0138 5.4865
.0269 6.2048
.0943 4.8749
-.0013 6.0550
.0622 6.5543
.0077 5.3756
.0330 4.7596
LB3A

.0092 5.0377
.0075 5.0237
.0248 5.4569
.0177 5.0717
.0454 5.3837
.0112 4.8356
-.0234 6.5269
.0160 5.0964
.0023 5.0322

Top MPH:

107.40
135.66
104.07
129.38
132.24
126.72
111.11
141.02
111.83
104.46
128.83
145.26

136.57
137.03
124.45
135.66
127.48
143.82
105.12
136.16
137.66

5180
4906
5875
4166
5088
5919
1063
5526
5341
1972M
4855
69
5150
5150
56
500
5235
1620

Nash H
Robinson T
Stevens D
Dancer S
Spencer J
Lawyer D
Stone J
Stallbaumer L
Yockey A
Forester R
Helt M
Forester R
Garner C
Garner C
Carson G
Kubick P
Kreutzer R
Nash M

Best RT:

-.0091

0307
0017
0059

-.3332
-.4999
-.0547

0158

-.0208

0508
0054

-.1057
-.4784
-.0078

BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE

0168
0574
0027
0402

(324 - Fritter K)

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 1 of ELIM)
RT

Car# Name

1) 4458
2) 4731
3) 5602
4) 5150
5) 1964
6) 1620
7) 69
8) 5822
9) 515
10) 5875
11) 1694
12) 5088
13) S052
14) D538
15) 3030
16) 5252
17) 507
18) 4855
19) 413
20) 5235
21) 5216
22) 5651
23) AB60
24) 4428
25) 4906
26) 4427
27) 4141

Wilbur G
Furnish D
Boatright D
Garner C
Gear J
Nash M
Forester R
Lobner J
Fuller A
Stevens D
Ricketson M
Spencer J
Martin S
Peak J
Anderson J
Michael C
Williams T
Helt M
Taylor B
Kreutzer R
Knowles M
Beeny S
Blaes A
Rees S
Robinson T
Rees G
Husemann C

Dial

5.48
6.69
5.45
6.25
7.18
5.61
6.87
4.75
511
6.71
6.05
5.68
6.38
5.38
5.76
6.20
5.02
5.73
5.78
5.22
4.82
511
5.00
5.02
5.27
4.83
5.37

RT

.0533
.0289
.0004
.0446
.0490
.0337
.0370
.0420
.0045
.0348
.0253
.0524
.0030
.0161
.0027
.0470
.0164
.0219
.0174
.0360
.0300
.0064
.0117
.0090
.0268
.0273
.0121

ET

5.4684
6.7125
5.4573
6.2601
7.2132
5.6244
6.8830
4.7341
5.1257
6.7075
6.0676
5.7263
6.3826
5.4589
5.7673
6.2100
5.0281
5.7202
5.7890
5.2269
4.8301
5.1110
5.0146
5.0433
5.2536
4.8193
5.3652

MPH

122.72
101.99
124.31
110.13
94.98

124.00
98.81

146.34
130.13
102.02
114.42
121.95
106.46
113.12
119.24
105.61
136.53
120.45
118.23
132.59
145.96
132.55
132.74
124.58
127.70
138.25
127.41

Car#

771
100
6483
1689
500
1972M
5180
2628
9155
5080
4166
AB78
1027
5056
5603
5919
56
7276
4026
7496
5341
1063
5009
4236
5526
5978
5994

Name

Yount D
Brown R
Smith B
Nash B
Kubick P
Forester R
Nash H
Baker M
Nash C
Watkins J
Dancer S
Blaes A
Hanigan C
Forgey W
Lawson D
Lawyer D
Carson G
Huffman C
Bowen D
Beyer Jr B
Yockey A
Stone J
Rosenthal D
Robinson K
Stallbaumer L
Burnett W
Zeller K

Dial

4.81
5.80
6.42
6.21
6.84
7.38
5.27
6.55
6.36
5.33
5.81
6.05
6.52
6.47
5.07
5.02
5.26
6.55
6.33
5.16
5.51
5.25
5.28
6.38
5.44
5.01
4.86

-.0021
-.0048

0001
0994

-.1235

0668

-.0221

0369
0246

-.0083
.0072
.0793
.0737
.1848
.0065
.1093

.0100

.0253
.0351
.0505
.0343
.0193
.0598
.0382
-.0190

0474
0845
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5.2836
5.2738
6.7227
5.8202
5.7854
4.8685
5.2570
5.4618
5.5178
7.3849
5.7342
6.8971

6.2609
5.2613
6.8637
5.2099
5.6164

.0003

ET

4.8135
5.8422
6.3914
6.2329
6.8437
7.4021
5.2255
6.5270
6.3693
5.5009
5.7952
6.0409
6.5257
6.4545
5.0762
5.2240
5.2533
6.5265
6.3346
5.1421
5.4818
5.2624
5.2543
6.3696
5.4687
4.9989
4.8336

129.12
130.02
102.32
117.31
120.81
136.36
130.32
126.44
127.12
92.27

120.22
98.49

110.27
130.70
100.47
133.53
124.28

MPH

144.60
117.43
107.76
109.06
100.60
92.46

131.50
102.93
107.35
106.18
117.59
110.40
105.29
104.17
135.79
136.90
130.32
104.82
107.71
132.90
129.46
129.87
129.53
108.10
126.37
137.61
141.73
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28) 599  White R 497 .0080 4.9513 137.66 340 Theiss E 5.47 -.0026 5.4749 127.08
29) 314  McConnaughe5.59  .1240  5.6459 120.13 324 Fritter K 5.88 .0314 5.8448 113.69
Low ET: (5822 - Lobner J) 4.7341 Top MPH: (5822 - LobnerJ) 146.34 Best RT: (6483 - Smith B) .0001

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 2 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 5080 WatkinsJ 5.33 .0209 5.3794 120.71 771 YountD 4.80 .0311  5.0099 140.19
2) 4458 Wilbur G 546  1.0857 5.4881 122.38 5150 Garner C 6.25 LB3A 6.6695 108.96
3) 4731 Furnish D 6.70 .0199 6.7339 101.79 5822 LobnerJ 4.73 .0182  4.7747 136.16

4) 1694 Ricketson M 6.06 .0057 6.1019 105.16 1964 GearJ 7.21 .0049

5) 1689 Nash B 6.23 .0302 6.2564 105.61 6483 Smith B 6.38 .0084  6.4371 102.46
6) 413 TaylorB 5.78 .0084 5.8076 118.05 5180 Nash H 5.22 .0582  5.2481 129.87
7) D538 Peak] 5.36 .0118  5.3868 126.55 1620 Nash M 5.61 .0287  5.6414 124.14

8) 5875 StevensD 6.70 .0143 6.7386 95.97 5056 Forgey W 6.44 1245 6.4698 103.78
9) 1027 HaniganC  6.52 .0220  6.5343 104.97 5341 Yockey A 547 -0019 5.4775 127.88

10) 100 Brown R 5.80 .0251  5.8019 117.00 AB78 Blaes A 6.04 .0286 6.0474 112.16
11) 4855 HeltM 5.72 .0290 5.7375 114.94 2628 Baker M 6.55 .0798  6.5338 102.72
12) AB60 Blaes A 5.00 .0068  4.9933 137.11 507  Wiliams T  5.02  -.0041 5.0323 136.49
13) S052 Martin S 6.37 .0338  6.3871 107.53 9155 Nash C 6.36 .0464  6.3574 107.27

14) 3030 AndersonJ 5.76 .0008 5.7806 116.79 4166 Dancer S 577 .0028 5.8019 118.14
15) 5603 Lawson D 5.07 .0108 5.1053 128.79 5919 Lawyer D 502 .3833 5.0398 136.86
16) 5088 Spencer J 570 .0316 5.6720 121.75 1063 Stone J 525 -.0081 5.2512 130.13
17) 5252 Michael C 6.19 .0414 6.2074 110.89 324 Fritter K 580 .3930 5.8862 111.72
18) 7496 BeyerJrB 5.14 .0041 5.1482 130.81 5651 Beeny S 510 .0145 5.1063 135.66
19) 4428 Rees S 500 .0155 5.0002 137.99 515  Fuller A 511 .0191 5.1061 133.53
20) 1972M Forester R 7.40  .0446  7.3842 92.46 56 Carson G 525 -.0050 5.2540 130.59
21) 5235 KreutzerR 5.22 .0238 5.2349 129.61 69 Forester R 6.88 .0288  6.8690 98.64

22) 500  Kubick P 6.87 .0649 6.8729 100.16 4026 Bowen D 6.33 .0532 6.3171 108.25
23) 5216 KnowlesM 4.82 .0181 4.8195 146.34 5978 BurnettW  5.01  .0242 5.0026 136.99
24) 4141 HusemannC 535 .0095 5.3563 128.90 4236 RobinsonK 6.36  -.0359 6.3470 107.91
25) 7276 HuffmanC 6.53 .0072 6.5432 104.75 4906 Robinson T 5.24  .0184 5.2988 128.13

26) 4427 Rees G 480 .0006 4.8219 141.78 599  White R 495 .0145 4.9626 137.53
27) 340  Theiss E 547 .0028  5.4432 127.23 314  McConnaughe5.62  -.0469

28) 5526 Stallbaumer L5.45  .0493 5.4366 126.90 5994 Zeller K 483 -.4999 4.6806 141.64
29) 5602 Boatright D 5.45 .0116 5.4583 124.07 5009 Rosenthal D 5.24  .0505 5.2624 130.02
Low ET: (5994 - Zeller K) 4.6806 Top MPH: (5216 - Knowles M) 146.34 Best RT: (4427 -Rees G) .0006

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 3 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 5080 WatkinsJ 5.33 .0185  5.3449 125.91 413  Taylor B 5.78 .0207  5.8205 117.40
2) D538 PeaklJ 5.36 .0003  5.3864 125.84 4731 Furnish D 6.71 .0354 6.7161 101.63
3) 1694 Ricketson M 6.05 .0700 6.0578 114.65 5088 Spencer J 566 -.0572 5.6547 122.68
4) 4458 Wilbur G 5.46 .0610  5.4686 122.55 3030 AndersonJ 5.76 .0460 5.7926 118.83
5) 1689 Nash B 6.22 .0158  6.2475 106.56 7496 BeyerJrB  5.14 .0417 5.1383 131.77
6) AB60 Blaes A 4.98 .0221  4.9874 137.87 5602 Boatright D 5.45 .0168  5.4357 123.56
7) 5252 Michael C 6.19 .0016  6.2166 107.40 5875 Stevens D 6.70 .0141  6.7230 100.83
8) S052 Martin S 6.37 .0106  6.3726 107.55 5603 Lawson D 5.07 -.4999 4.6854 135.54
9) 4855 HeltM 571 .0271  5.7351 116.13 500 Kubick P 6.83 .0976  6.8404 100.49
10) 4428 Rees S 4.99 .0282  5.0026 138.12 1972M Forester R 7.39  -.0268 7.3997 92.42

11) 5235 Kreutzer R  5.22 .0205 5.2021 133.61 1027 HaniganC  6.52  -.0131 6.5147 105.19
12) 100 Brown R 5.79 .0174  5.8064 115.38 5216 KnowlesM  4.80 .0308 4.7888 147.44
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13) 4141 Husemann C 5.35 .0223  5.3705 125.45 7276 HuffmanC  6.53 .0078  6.5189 105.09
14) 5526 Stallbaumer L5.43 .0048  5.4581 120.74 340 Theiss E 5.43 .0214  5.4751 127.23
15) 4427 ReesG 4.80 .0146  4.8295 143.49 BYE

Low ET: (5603 - Lawson D) 4.6854 Top MPH: (5216 - Knowles M) 147.44 Best RT: (D538 - Peak J) .0003

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 4 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 5080 WatkinsJ 5.32 .0294  5.3237 127.30 1694 Ricketson M 6.04  .0249  6.0509 114.45

2) 1689 NashB 6.21 .0020 6.2291 106.58 4458 Wilbur G 546 1121  5.4080 123.15

3) 5252 Michael C 6.17 .0231 6.2075 111.30 AB60 Blaes A 497 .0147 5.0265 129.24

4) S052 MartinS 6.36 .0214 6.3861 107.24 4855 HeltM 569 .0344 5.6768 117.96

5) 5235 KreutzerR 5.19 .0249 5.1987 133.85 4428 Rees S 499 .0349 4.9706 138.72

6) 100 BrownR 577 .0101 5.7905 117.37 4141 HusemannC 5.35 .0333  5.3563 129.05

7) 4427 ReesG 480 .0247 4.8340 133.06 5526 Stallbaumer L5.39  .0653  5.4012 127.59

8) D538 Peak] 536 .0148 5.3733 127.70 BYE

Low ET: (4427 -Rees G) 4.834 Top MPH: (4428 - Rees S) 138.72 Best RT: (1689 - Nash B) .0020

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 5 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1689 NashB 6.20 .0077  6.2097 109.01 5080 Watkins J 531 .0295  5.3049 129.42
2) 5252 Michael C 6.19 .0103 6.1999 108.12 S052 Martin S 6.37 .0389 6.3656 107.58
3) 100 Brown R 5.78 .0210 5.7807 117.71 5235 KreutzerR 5.19 -.0044 5.1926 133.81
4) 4427 ReesG 4.80 .0012  4.8128 138.67 D538 Peak J 5.36 .0259  5.3512 128.02

Low ET: (4427 - Rees G) 4.8128 Top MPH: (4427 - Rees G) 138.67 Best RT: (4427 - Rees G) .0012

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 6 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1689 NashB 6.20 .0056 6.2212 109.17 5252 Michael C 6.19 .0180 6.1781 111.28
2) 100 Brown R 5.77 .0022 5.7896 116.25 4427 Rees G 4.80 .0455 47811 144.00
Low ET: (4427 -Rees G) 4.7811 Top MPH: (4427 -Rees G) 144 Best RT: (100 - BrownR) .0022

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 7 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 100 Brown R 5.78 .0155 5.7862 116.70 1689 Nash B 6.20 .0758 6.1862 109.33
Low ET: (100 - BrownR) 5.7862 Top MPH: (100 -BrownR) 116.7 Best RT: (100 - BrownR) .0155

Saturday, Aug 30 2008 (11:24:57 PM) v9.0



